Document No.:	 LE-801338.11
Date:	 22.04.2026
TFT Information Display
GFF
The full-color, full-graphics display with fine pixel pitch perfectly
displays text, graphic symbols, images, videos, web pages and live
broadcasts. High brightness ensures excellent readability even
in sunlight. Interactive touchscreen variant available. Thanks to the

6
Order Reference
Order example:
GFF.43.1500.NT.H.FO.TTS.RAL5003
GFF
1 2 3 4 5 6
Display Size Display Brightness Design Screen Orientation Options Frame Color
1 Display Size
43" TFT display 43
2 Display Brightness
500 nits 500
1 500 nits 1500
3 Design
Single sided N
Single sided with touchscreen display NT
4 Screen Orientation
Horizontal H
5 Options
(if more than one options is selected, include the extension code in
order indicated separated by dot)
Anti-Vandal buttons for visually handicapped VIB
Text‑to‑Speech module with 8W speaker and receiver
for visually handicapped
TTS
LAN connectivity LAN
WiFi connectivity WiFi
LTE connectivity LTE
Fiber optics connectivity FO
Industrial PC with Windows OS IPC
6 Frame Color
Matte black RAL9005
Light grey RAL7040
Anthracite RAL7016
Frame color on request RALxxxx
VIB option
Your Partner Across Time...
We are a traditional Czech company operating in the field of timekeeping and  display
technology. Our success is evidenced by our continuous growth, both in terms of company
size and expansion of our product range or export abroad.
Since 1995 we have been a member of the international holding MOSER-BAER AG and our
products under the prestigious MOBATIME brand are exported all over the world.
LE-801338.11-GFF Information display-260422
Get in Touch
ELEKON, s.r.o.
Brněnská 364/17, Vyškov, 682 01
ELEKTROČAS s.r.o.
Podkovářská 800/6, Praha 9, 190 00
ELEKON, s.r.o.
Vyškov office Prague office
+420 517 302 000 +420 723 452 710